116 A
141 A
105 A
150 A
120 A
145 Q
122 A
101 Q
89 A
143 ¥
103 A

80 A

95 Q

Adam W
Adams R L
Adshead D
Aird A
Aldworth T E
Allen P
Allen P
Allen R M A
Anderson D
Anderson J
Anderton D ¥
Andrews L
Andrews T
Andrusco R
Annand S
Annand Y P
Archibald W
Arculus L
Ardin N E
Arkell K C
Arthur D L E
Ash F A
Ashbury J
Atkin R H
Atkinson A
Ault J
Austin C
Austin S
Austrums L
Babbington K
Backhouse D
Bailey C
Bailey J
Baines J H
Banks P
Barlow R J
Barr S J
Barratt B B
Barratt G
Barrett P
Barrington W
Bason D
Bates G
Beadle D
Beard L
Bellman W
Bertram D
Bettam R
Biddle M A
Biles D
Billinge C
Birch A
Birch J
Birch M
Bird S A
Bishop D

BIRMINGHAM AND WOLVERHAMPTON LEAGUES

1983

HH
TAM
BRO
WSy
STO
TAM

sC
LCH
CHW
RED
WSK
ALD
ALD

sC
GDY
aDy
OLT

sc

oD
StJ
HAL
RUS
SLG
OLT
DUD

WB

wQ
TAM
BRE
RAB

WB
DRB
DRB
WSK
WAQ

sC
WSK

sC

Ww

HH

oD
WAQ
EBM
StJ

5B
BUN

NBM
EBM
BSH
MC
MC
TAM

OLT

119
107
168
144

93

75
104
171

182
206

99
106
139

75
118
128
145
215
120

88
108
125

115
102

126
138
104

91
136

14
117
112
1
106

79
101

92
128

109
123

142
126
106
102
104

90

1984

196 Y
66 A
118 Q
125 Q
108 A
81 Q
178 Y
99 Q
108 Q
108 A
80 A
122 A
101 A
185 ¥
112 Q
121 A
116 Q
168 A
134 A
136 Q
164 Q
84 A
151 Y
147 Q
133 Q
122 A
108 Q
86 Y
156 YJ
133 Q
112 Q
108 Q
108 A
113 Q
142 Q
105 A
119 Y
116 A
97 A
173 Q
158 AJ
149 QJ
59 A
‘57 A
65 A
163 Q
107 Q
113 QJ
90 A
173 Q
140 Q
154 Q
90 A
127 A
116 Q
116 A

Bissell D A
Blackwell R
Blest D P
Blest G
Blewitt J
Blook

Blore J

Blunt P

Booth K J
Bott D
Bourton J
Boyle T
Brewer A
Briggs P
Bright J R
Brindley C
Briscoe B
Brittan J R
Brittan A G
Broadmore J
Brockbank H
Brookes H
Brotherton T
Brown A
Brown D R
Brumby J
Bryant A
Buckley D
Buckley G N
Buckley P J
Bull M
Bullimore K W
Bulmer H
Burbidge
Burbidge
Burbidge
Burgoyne
Burke ¢
Burnett R
Burt M D
Burton D L
Burton P J
Bush P

Butler J
Butler M
Butters R V H
Bytheway C
Callaghan A
Campbell S
Carless D R
Carleton R J
Carpenter R
Causier P
Cawser S E
Ceney P
Chadaway C

o>
>mQ

@Y
DuUD

BSH
GDY
RUS

WAQ

KYN

KYN
NBM
CNK
NBM

BHM
WSK

SBM
EBM
ST0
STF
WSK

WSK
STF
SOL
WSL

BSH

118
167
130
132
160

135
149
138

111

138
134
123
101
101

144
117

108
103
173

148
59
157

110

99
183
134
153
101
127
116
108

[=)

]

149 A
133 A
154 Y
52 A
143 Q
154 A
159 A

BIRMINGIAN & WOLVERHAMPTON LEAGUES (2)

Chadaway S
Challenor D
Chandler P
Chappell F
Charles J H
Charlton N
Cheshire D J
Chrusciel L
Chrusciel S
Clamp R
Claridge A B
Clark M (Mrs)
Clark W
Clarke N
Clarke P J
Clayton R
Clayton, WN
Cleverley A
Clulee J D
Coady T
Colabella A
Collett R
Collett R
Collett S
Collier L E
Collinge R
Collingwood A
Collins P
Compton W
Connor K
Connor M
Cook A

Cook R
Cooke A
Cooper L
Cope A (Mrs)
Cope S
Costley M
Cowen P T
Cromwell M
Crook O
Cross B
Cross P
Cross W A
Crowe D
Croxford N
Crump J A
Crump J E
Cseprigi G
Curtis C H
Czukas C
Daniels R G
Darlow M J
Davies D M
Davis J D
Davis J H
Davis L
Davis M E

RAB
DUD

0D
HAL
BSH

MC
WMH
TAM
TAM
@Y
SBM

w

WB
LCH
WOL
BSH
WSK
RAB
OLT
TAM
GDY
DRB
StJ
KYN
WMH
STO
SMB
LCH
WSK
RAB
RAB
DuD

5C
WB
RUS

WOL
MC

1983

130
127

82
129
138

162

145

97
103

99
176

144
132
144

1984

129 A
81 A
195 Q
95 A
201 WJ
186 Y
9k A
107 A
106 Q
85 A
118 Q
124 Q
123 A
138 Q
103 Y
106 A
137 Q
133 Q
153 Y

Davis- M J
Dawes B i
Dawes P
Dawson B
Dawson C R
Dawson G B
Deakin F
Dean I
Delaney T
Dennett D
De Viesme G H
Dennick D §
Dicken K
Dickens S H
Digger D C
Dixon B
Doran N
Dowding L B
Downes D
Downes J,
Dreaves S
Dredge K B
Drury R C
Dudley B G
Duke R L
Duke S
Dunn D
Dunning S
Dyett G
Eastwood P R
Edge J
Edney A
Edwards M
Egdell B
Eglinton 5
Elkington E P
Ellis R
Elwell G
Escott K L
Evans A
Evans P
Evans R
Evans R
Evans R
5

Ewan R M
Fairbanks D T
Farley R T
Farley S D
Farley TE
Farmah R
Fellows J
Fellows T L
Fennell G T
Ferber J

Fidge J (Miss)

Fieldhouse L

BRO 142
JT 88
BUN 196
KIN 100



1984
160 Q
103 A
s Q
103 Q
128 Q
166 Y

14 A £

W7 Q
133 A
120 A -
152 A-
180 A
129 Y
73 A
80 A
135 Y
15h A
84 A
153 1

134 Q
120 Q
112 AJ
192 Y
773
7% Q
115 Q

115 Q
112 A

172 A
81 A
195 Q
89 A
139 Q
84 A
179 A
14 A
105 Q
w2 q
119 A
126 Q
115 A
114 A
171 Y
105 A
126 A
115 A
136 Y
128 A
132 Q
152 A
191 Q
92 A
152 QJ
100 A
106 A

BIRHIKGHAN & 7OLVERHAUPTON LEAGUES (3)
1983 1984
Fielding P.J BUN 160 218 A
Finch J SBM 111 135 Q
Findley I TAM 126 157 Q
Finer N WSK 105 98 A
Finnemore M GDY 121 129 Q
Fishburne S K KYN 191 58 A
Flew W T RED 110 A
Fone D LcH 149 95 QJ
Foord B BRO 129 129 QJ
Forder B W sC 137 Q
Fox A SBM 144 91 A
Fox D 8C 169 83 q
Foxall J DpUD 109 108 A
Francis B RUS 88 3
Francis J w 121 Q
Francis K A J MER 140 72 A
Freeman J 3¢ 60 A
French P W GDY 111 A
Friar J A WB 155 163 A
Friar M T WB 146 124 Y
Friend D J WSK 117 07 Y
Gallagher K TAH 119 88 a
Gannon D J BBC 103J 12 A
Gant CJ STF 181 136 A
Gant R RUS 79 150 Q
Gardner J H (Mrs) BRE 91 196 Y
Garey S DRB 118 133 Y
Garnett RJ HAL 107 24 A
Gee G RAB 114 166 Q
Gee J E BHM 159 81 A
Genders J ALD 82 12 A
Giblin W RED 187 M7 Q
Gilbert K SLG 134 Q
Gill R C KYN 147 103 Q
Gilmore C w 138 Q
Girling A J KYN 179 M3 Y
Glavina J HH 124 132 A
Gogerty R STF 103 115 A
Goldberg N W 130 70 Q
Goldwater A L OLT 111 %9 Y
Golightly E TAM 111 134 Y
Gough H HH 121 1l Q
Godwin.J S0C 75 A
Gostellow D W OLT 166 86 A
Gowdy J SBM< 111 Q
Gowler G RAB: 111 69 AJ
Grainger K R PKR 130 466 Q
Grant A B LCH 152 o8AA
Grant D M RAB 117 135 Y
Greaves C ST0 135 151 Q
Green A J KYN 147 127 Q
Green J F s1a 188 90 A
Gregg M WB b4 A
Gregory A K BHM 153 106 Q
Griffin C WMM 105 128 Q
Griffiths G sc 126 Q

Griffiths P C
Groombridge M S
Grove T R D
Grugulis J
Guest N
Gumbley B
Gussinklo W
Hadley K D
Radley P C
Rales R W
Hall A

Hall B

Hall J W
Hall L
Hancox R J
Handley ‘G
Harding P
Hardstaff P
Rarris G F
Harris M
Barris 8 (Miss)
HRarrison A G
Harrison P
Harrison P A
Harwood W
Hawthorne J
Hayden L F
Healey R
Heath J
Heffernan P
Hemmings M
Henley T J
Hepenstal R
Herdman J
Hern K
Hesbrook L G
Hetheriniton C
Heywood 3
Heywood N
Hibbard C P
Hickey A
Hickman J
Hicks A
Riggs A
Higgs J W
Hiley S
Hill @
Hinchley J N
Hoare M W A
Hodge D J
Hodges 1
Hodgeson M
Holland A
Hollington T J
Hollis M
Hollis R

1983
sok 219
SWK 128
DUD 160
@abY 102
BUN 116
TAH
SBM 112
RUS 67
BSH 125
BSH 129
LCH 90
BRE
NBM 113

wWB 93

RUS 124

TAM 93
DRB 60
WMP
STO 164
st
RUS 94
oLr 92
SC 125
HH
OLT 137
wQ 192
oD 136
HH 129
RED 170
HC 71
518 130
puD 145
oLT
siLa
TAM 131
WL 108

BSH

KYN 110
HAL 67
ICH 146
MM 135
wQ 126
sty 73
oW 98
wQ 105
RUS

w 162
ICH 103
LCH 144
STF 153
HAL 126
RED 96
WLS 124
WSK 111
oD 135
oD 131

BIRMINGHAM & WOLVERHAMPTON LEAGUES (4)

Holmes K
Holt P J
Holt T J
Homer G
Homer J L
Hopkins B D
Horrigan M P
Horlsey D M
Horwill E
Hough R D
Howard G F
Howes P

Hsu A
Hughes G
Hughes G
Rughes H
Rughes H G
Hughes R A
Hunt J

Hunt R
Hurwitz E
Huxtable T
Ingham T
Ingram A
Ingram K R
Ingram R A
Jacklin S
Jackson S
James A
James J H
Jaworski A
Jaworsgki J
Jeal P
Jennings N
Jenson V G
Jewsbury K
Jiminez F
Johnson D R
Johnson L
Johnson 8
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones P
Jones P
Jones P G
Jones R G
Joshi D
Joynes A BT
Jukes D
Jukes D J
Jukes S
Keaveney J S
Kendall G K
Kent D P

RR@Goaa
€T SD>

1983

BHM
OLT
OLT
wsk
MC
BHM
LCH
OLT
STO
w
SOL
SOL
SC
WSK
TAM
NBM
WSK
TAM
DUD
stJ
BUN
SIG
OLT
BSH
KYN
BSH
WL
TAM
TAM
HAL
wMC
WHC
LCH
wQ
BRO
SOL
SLa
KYN
NBM
STJ
NBM
oD
OLT
NBM
BSH
LeH
DRB
WHP
WSK
VISK
stJ
MER
%G
KYN
DUD
LcH
BHM
TAM

®

L]

1984
55 AJ
131 Q
116 QJ
130 A
125 A
178 Y
105 A
166 A
130 Y
100 Q
148 Q
90 A
125 A
107 A
1M1 Q
122 A
W3 v
66 AJ
16 YJ
75 A
106 Y
125 Q
132 Q
W3 A
120 A
108 A
127 A
97 A
109 A
17 A
132 Q
140 A
126 Q
161 Q
103 AJ
72Q
164 Q
130 A
169 Y
112 A
104 A
133 A
141 Q
137 Q
120 A
128 Q
168 A
133 Y
101 Q
101 A
172 Q
108 A
70 A
176 Q
116 Q
151 Q
176 YJ
129 Q

Kilner J
Kimberley M
Kimberley S
Kimberley W
Kirby P
Kitson P R
Lake A N
Iamb G I
langmaid K
Langston K
Lanz J P
Iast L
Latham T A
Lawrence P
Lawrence R A
Lawrence R
Leadbetter A T
Leadbetter P A R
Leadhetter S T
Leadbetter T C
lee A
lee A J

Iee J H

lees E W
Lees M

Leese G
Lequeux P
lewis B
Lewis J
Lewis L
Lilley D
Lingard G
Llewelyn J
Iloyd A D
Lloyd R
ILloyd F
Lloyd M (Mrs)
Ioat H
Longden S
Loose J C
Lote C
Lovett B
Luck E G
Lunn J
Luzajic V
Haciel E
Maddocks P
Maher M (Or)
Manger J
Marsden S
Marshall B
Marshall L
Marghall P
Marsghall R J
Martin J T
Martin 5
Mason D J
Mason T A

133

127
122
168
171

126
120
(LY

86
11

115
A6

109

122
1h6

99
155
122
150
147
168

78

90
1h6
16H

10

w133

OLT
OLT
RUS
RAB
ELS
VOL
CNK
SIG
SLG
BRO

135
125

127
163
136

165
91

180

99
152
175
130



1984

107 A
98 A
177 Y3
120 A
125 Q
79 Q
124 Y
152 Q
161 A
97 A
W5 Q
141 A
104 QI
111 Q
%3 A
133 Q
169 Q
123 A
82 Q
10?7 Q
160 Q
83 A
126 Q
150 Y
89 Q
128 A
92 Q
100 A
135 Q
124 A
87 A
105 Q
105 Q
123 Q
104 A
1M1 Q
17 Q
85 Q
95 A
122 A
126 Q
41 A
135 Q
12 Y

128 A
100 A
113 Q
78 A
115 Q
140 Q
104 Q

132 A
100 A
125 A
182 Q

BIRUIHGHAM & YOLVERHAMPTON LEAGUES (5)
1983 1984

Matta J StJ 103 138 Q
Matthews T RUS 110 Q
Maullin R E BHM 173 85 Q
May K SBM 129 81 Q
May Martin apY 121 134 A
May Mike apY 78 128 A
Maybury P DUD 118 109 A
McCabe D NBM 153 127 Q
McConckey C C BHM 154 9k A
McCumiskey K M MER 104 A
McCumiskey A P MER 135 152 Y
McDonald J OLT 140 119 Y
McElwee A MC 76 137 A
McLaughlin I B sC 112 95 A
McLeod H SBM 150 95 Q
McNeill I STF 130 .94 A
McSheehy N A P StJ 159 135 Q
McTernan N GH 12 Q
Meakin D M BRO 82 160 Q
Meredith J UL 109 aeQ
Mildenhall J RAB 162 116 Q
Miles L RAB 88 118 A
MiDard M R HAL 132 135 A
Milner B E LCH 166 131 Q
Milsom D 8tJ 93 120 Q
Mitchell T 80L 127 120 Q
Moon C WB 93 109 A
Moore I BUN 151 Q
Moore K BRO 120 7 A
Moores N SOL 120 125 A
Morgan G L KIN 86 89 A
Morley S J _ §C 105 137 Q
Morris M STO 99 A
Moss G STO 132 A
Mulkeen J stJ 472 A
Mullins J 1CH 130 A
Munford D A BHM 166 156 A
Murdock R SBM 139 Q
Murphy D wsSC 95 95 Q
Murray M J WM 119 86 Q
Naughton M GH 123 92 A
Naylor I BUN 136 A
Neale A W RAB 108 121 A
Neale D F 1LCH 108 125 Q
Newnham L C SC 99 181 Y
Newton A D sC 134 Q
Newton E J STF 107 A
Nicholle D GH 121 102 A
Nicholls K B MER 1n2Q
Nicholls N BSH 121 Q
Nightingale PJ W  TAM 136 174 A
Nixon C TAM 92 107 A
Nooney K WG 113 AJ
Nugent D StJd 129 1450 A
0'Donoghue P GDY 107 118 Q
orford R L SOL 124 160 Y
Orme G STF 173 137 A

Osemen C
0'Sullivan 8
Pakenham J
Parry M
Parry N B
Parsons R G
Passtor A
Payne B
Peach K
Pearce Dr A J
Peck R J
Peck W W A
Phazey P
Phillips A
Phillips B
Phipps M
Picket F
Picton D
Pidaley L
Pietrando D
Pike V

Pitt CF
Pittaway &
Pollard J
Potter D
Powis A R
Prontice D
Price D
Price D
Price D J
Price P
Priest A
Priest B
Priest L
Pritchard B
Pritchard J
Pugh D
Pullen J
Quinn M
Qureshi A
Ramsey J
Rashleigh J
Ravenscroft P
Ray T

Raynes P >
Razzel D
Reed D

Rees M J
Reeves David
Reeves Derek
Reid W A
Reynolds R
Richardson A
Richardson T J
Ricketts C E
Ridley C L
Riley G

BEEsEsaE
RS 8% ©

BRfgBsEE
BeesRRE

B
g

BUN 108

5
8

BON 124

5
B

1984
123 A
164 Q
124 A
43 A
120 A

81 A
116 A
172 A
81 Q
119 Q
91 A
119 Q
125 A
W1 Y
103 Q
129 Y
1% Q
134 Q
123 A
164 Q

7Y
123 A
117 Q
128 QJ
87 AJ
97 A
55 Q
135 A
112 Q
152 A

v
See
oo

160 A

835823
O >

PR Oy
Dbrﬁ’b’bd"pbﬁe

- - K
QaSTJ LS8

108 A

Riley G
Ritson-Morry W
Robb A
Roberts A A
Roberts C T
Roberts I A
Robertson J
Robertson P C
Robinson C B
Robinson D
Robinson G
Robingon J
Roe J
Rogerson A M
Rosger D
Rowe D
Ruffie A P
Rudd A
Russell B W
Sadler A
Sagar P
Sampson M D
Sanderson M
Sandland D
Sant P
8avage A
Savage C
Savage M
Savage P
Savin M
Saxton R
Sayers G M
Schroeder A
Scott G
Scott H G
Scott P
Scott R
Selwyn R
Severn J
Shah 8
Share M
Sharp B T
Sharp J R
Shaw S
Shelley J
Sheppard K
Shirley P
Shriane H G
Shrimpton A B
Sidwell J
Simpson A
Singh A J
Singhal S N
Singhal Sakkeet
Singhal Sumeet
Skerrett J
Slater P
Small S W
Smith. £ B C
Smith B R

&%
1983

MC 166
SEJ 114

RAB 119
BSH

MC 115
RED 161

TAM 124
w 89
RAB 114

SOL 154
WB 101
w 127

DB 123
wQ 140
WSK 176

DUD 154
BUN
TAM 133
§70 135
Jr 83
JT 102

KYN 133
WSK 116
BUN 155
SIG 94
aDY 146
op 83
BHM 163
BSH 109

8S0L 119
BUN 130

S70 186
STO 190
StJ 114

WSK 115

N_VEAGUES (6)

1984
112 Q
157 A
86 A
102 A
158 A
119 Q
19 QJ
9 Q
138 Q
W7 A
87 A
173 Q
121 Q
126 Q
105 A
180 YJ
93 A
139 A
159 A
82 A
144 Q
118 Q
149 Q
119 A
72 A
130 Q
192 A
14 A
94 A
87 Q
163 Q
126 A
89 Q
b A
93 Q
92 A
127 A
%7 Q
94 Q
WG A
WS Y
117 Q
115 A
161 Y
146 A
16 Y
133 Q
137 Q
152 Y
164 A
M2 Q
42 A
138 A
155 Y
124 Q
122 A
79 Q
125 Q
W9 Q

10h Y

Smith D I
Smith G N
Smith G W
Smith Jonathon
Saith J
Smith N
Smith R BW
Smith RS J
Smith P
Smith S
Smyth K
Smyth M D
Southall J
Sparkes K W
Sparkes S
Spearman J R
Spiers D
Spillane K
Squires M
Stace D
Staley P F
Standley A J
Staniforth J
Stanton J
Starkie P J
Staunton N
Stevenson M A
Stockwin D
Stokes A
Stokes G
Stokes G N
Stokes T
Stokes-Roberts G
Stone G
Strawford G
Strongman W
Sudders A
Summerfield J
Sutton A
Sutton P
Swystun M
Symonds J
Tallis M E
Tarbuck L J M
Tarlow M J
Tatler F L,
Tennant S
Thomas D G
Thomas D R
Thomas G P
Thomas K
Thomas R
Thompson A J
Thompson K R
Thompson P H
Thompson S V
Thorpe E
Tinkler S
Tipper E
Tipton AE A

1983

WSK

BHM

SLG

79
102

163
11b
154

131

169
121
131
120
157

129
164

137
113

14

128
195
119

96

169

121
102

18

PRE 85



1984

116 Q
139 Y
127 Q
117 A
120 Q
118 Q
106 Q
96 A
127 Q
84 Q
120 Q
170 QJ
17 A
136 A
14 Q
101 Q
127 Q
116 A
17 A
119 Q
152 Q
159 Y
153 Q
102 Q
96 A
12h A
120 Q
17h Q
128 A
120 A
W3 A
1”21 Y
91 A
102 A
104 Q
49 Y
175 Q
128 A
171 Q
121 Q
113 A
185 Q
171 A
130 Y
102 Q
152 Q
13 A
177 1J
193 YJ
115 A
W1 A
163 Q
116 Q
108 A
161 A
131 QJ
Mg
91 Y
125 A
91 Y

BIRMINGHAM & .OLVERRAMPTON LEAGUES (7)

Tonks L K
Trantler D R
Truscott J
Tryndie A
Tuck G
Tuckey R
Tudor-Williams
Tyler F C
Uhrmacher T
Upton E D
Veness A M
Veness D A
Viles R F
Volsik G J
Wakefield P
Vakelam J M
Waldron M
Walker J
Walker M
Walker S G
Walker T
Wallace S J
wallman R
Walton B
Walton D J
walton K
Walton M R
¥alsh M
ward E

Ward V
Warkulewicz K
Watson W W
Watters C
Weaver C
Whately P
Whately R
Webley C P
VWebley R E
Webster P
Webster W A
Wech A
Wellings G
Wells §
Wesson G
¥Weston D
vheatley L
vhatmore S
wheeler DP
vheeler M A
wheeler R
whelan E
Whetton M
Whissell R J
White P W
Whitehouse B
v¥hitehouse D A
¥hitehouse G
¥hitehouse I W
Whitton A
¥hitlock G

1983

UN
DUD
StJ
BRO
DUD
NBM
DUD
KYN
BRO

w

8C

sC
DRB

SC
RAB
WOL

UN

sC

MC
BRE

5B
KYN
OLT
WSK
WOL
RAB
WOoL
BRO
SLG

W
CNK
BRO
KN

Ccw
L
OLT
KYN
KYN
BUN
LCH
BRE
BSH
RED

wB
LCH
StJ

© sT0

WSK
WEK
WSK

we
TAN
S0L
OLT

W

112
119

114
108
102

99
123

92

95
164
13
139
119
101
123
117
108
119
149
157
W3
15

W46
14
175

132
143
131

95

103
132
182
137
174
120
119
191
168
135
LRE)

174
185
124
148
171
1”21
110
156

BSH 123
SOL 118

BSH

92

StJ 125

w

98

1984

96 A
122 Y
152 Y
135 A
175 Q
M1 Y
101 A
7% A
78 A

- - - - -
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Whyatt K
Wilcox S R
Wilkes P J
Williams J D
Willetts G J
Willis A J
Willits F T
Wilson C B
Wilson S R
Windows G
Wington N E
Winter G
Withnall J W
Wood B H
Wood R

¥ood S
¥Woodcock R
Wraight P
Wray R J
Wright A
Wright G R
Wyle G J
Yeomans D A
Yeomans W
Young N
Young R
Yuill J F

1983

RUS 104
WB 159
STO 152
MC 169
wsK 141
NBM 106
Gy 74
wL 81
w116
BHM 1313:

WBK 123
SC 183

90
TAM 145
LCH 151
DB 100

MC 113
WOL 127
DUD 132
ELS 110
OLT
WSK 156

b
RAB 136

AIRAINGEAN & VOLVEHAKPTON LEA

ALD - ALDRIDGE & DISTRICT
AST - ASTON UNIVERSITY -
BEM - BIRMINGHAN
BRD — BROHSGROVE

BTA - BIRMINGHAM TELEPEONE AREA

CAR - CANKIEGS

CHK - CANNOX
DUD - DUDLEY

ELL - EILISORS

GE - GOLDEH HILLOCK
HH - HODGE HILL

KY - KIROCH

Id - LICHFIELD DISTRICT
HC - HUTUAL CIROLE
RO ~ NORTH BIRMINGHAK
OLT - OLTON

PER - PEHERIDGE

RED - REIDITCH

SBH - SOUTH DIRMINGHAR

-

)

LEAGUES — CLUB CODES

A il A

0SR ~ OSRAM

m - R.A.O.B.

RUS - RUSHALL

S¢ - SUTTON COLDFIELD
SLG - SOLINULL LODGE

STF - STAFFORD

ST0 - STOURBRIDGB

UF - UNION LOCKS

W3 ~ WESLEYAN & GENERAL
w1 - WEST MIDS MUNICIPAL
WOL - WOLVERHAMPTOR

WSK - WALSALL KIPPING
WVK - WOLVERHAMPTON KIPPIRG



